

BAGGEN GOKA KUPUTHAYAKA
MAYAMMAJI. YAKYA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMMSUY (MERA)

Suprao

DIVISION

Brehanphus

SUB-DIVISION

2195501131 - MISVINOD KUMAR MISHRA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1299

2nd on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Bager Gola					
To Kuruthiya Ga Mau					
-amti Ganga.					
Scheme:- MMGSUY					
Agency:- M/s Road Gemat					
Mushra, Hq- Chaiji Gc					
Hada, Dist- Ara.					
Agreement No- 13MB/2024-25					
Date of start:- 13.11.2024					
Date of completion:- 12.08.2025					
<1> Earth work in excavation					
For structures work- old					
600 mm ϕ HPC					
	2	3.90	1.48	1.50	17.32 m
	1	4.70	1.13	0.36	1.13 m ³
600 mm ϕ HPC					
	2	3.90	1.48	1.50	17.32 m
	1	4.70	1.13	0.35	1.86 m
600 mm ϕ HPC					
	2	3.90	1.48	1.50	17.32 m
	1	4.70	1.13	0.40	2.12 m
1000 mm ϕ HPC					
	2	6.45	1.61	1.50	16.65 m ³
	1	4.43	1.53	0.36	2.44 m ³
1000 mm ϕ HPC					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
142 Bulk filling behind abutment wing wall - do					
93.60 m ³ vide TMB, P-13					
@ 2178.53/m ³ ₹ 203910.00					
143 Earth work in excavation in foundation m.p. - do					
128.25 m ³ vide TMB, P-09					
@ 405.83/m ³ ₹ 50626.00					
144 Providing pcc 14.5 cm thick as leveling course - do - do					
16.21 m ³ vide TMB, P-09					
@ 6785.19/m ³ ₹ 112855.00					
145 Providing concrete 14.5 cm thick in slab-structure m.p. - do					
128.73 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 804.52/m ³ ₹ 103540.00					
146 Providing and laying R.C. pipe 14.5 cm dia 600 mm dia - do					
22.50 m vide TMB, P-09					
@ 3220.90/m ₹ 72470.00					
Total = ₹ 14262746.00					
Add GST + L.C @ 19% ₹ 2709922.00					
Add Supervision fee ₹ 220109.00					
Total = ₹ 17192772.00					
148 Agreement rate @ 22.5% ₹ 3870094.00					
Total ₹ 13322683.00					
149 previous bill = ₹ 8800000.00					
Total = ₹ 45,22,683.00					

Continuation

06/02/2025
02

17/02/25
AF